Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3

NEXXICE
EDGE
Synchronicity Open

Club

Burlington Skating Centre

Skate Oakville
London SC

Skate Canada

Cheryl Goldie

Date:

11-Feb-2023

Synchro Series #4 - Oakville Synchrofest

Sixteen Mile Sportsplex, Oakville
February 11, 2023 to February 12, 2023

Open Synchro

Category Result Summary

Section FP(0.5) FP
ON 5298 (1) 10851 (1)
ON 4169 (2 86.15 (2
ON 3928 (3 7286 (3)

Points

161.49
127.84
112.14

3:56:58PM

Michelle Woll

Patinage Canada



